Number
1343
1344
1345
1346
1347
1348
1349
1350
1351
1352
1353
1354
1355
1356
1357
1358
1359
1360
1361
1362
1363
1364
1365
1366
1367
1368
1369
1370
1371
1372
1373
1374
1375
1376

Song Title
SURFACE PRESSURE

BREAK MY HEART
DYNAMITE

SALT, LIME & TEQUILA
HEAD & HEART
HEARTBREAK ANTHEM
GOOD4 U

ACAPULCO

NOBODY LIKE U

PEPAS

LIGHT SWITCH

FANCY LIKE

WHERE ARE YOU NOW
HOLE IN THE BOTTLE

COLD HEART

HELL YEAH

TEQUILA LITTLE TIME WITH YOU
KINGS & QUEENS

BLINDING LIGHTS

ONE MARGARITA

RUNNING UP THAT HILL

AA

AS IT WAS

DRUNK (I DON'T WANNA GO HOME)
WINE BEER WHISKEY
FAMOUS FRIENDS
LEVITATING

NO HARD FEELINGS

WE DON'T TALK ABOUT BRUNO
HOUSE ON FIRE

NEVER ENDING STORY
WHERE DID YOU GO

I WAS ON A BOAT THAT DAY
'TILYOU CAN'T

Artist

ENCANTO (SOUNDTRACK)
DUA LIPA

BTS

GRIFFIN, RYAN

CORRY, JOEL

GALANTIS

RODRIGO, OLIVIA
DERULO, JASON

4 TOWN (TURNING RED SOUNDTRACK)

FARRUKO

PUTH, CHARLIE
HAYES, WALKER
LOST FREQUENCIES
BALLERINI, KELSEA
DUA LIPA, ELTON JOHN
LITTLE BIG TOWN
PARDI, JON

MAX, AVA

THE WEEKND
BRYAN, LUKE
BUSH, KATE

HAYES, WALKER
STYLES, HARRY
KING, ELLE

LITTLE BIG TOWN
YOUNG,CHRIS

DUA LIPA

OLD DOMINION
ENCANTO (SOUNDTRACK)
WEBB, MIMI
LIMAHL

JONES, JAX

OLD DOMINION
JOHNSON, CODY



