<u>Number</u>	Song Title	<u>Artist</u>
1343	SURFACE PRESSURE	ENCANTO (SOUNDTRACK)
1344	BREAK MY HEART	DUA LIPA
1345	DYNAMITE	BTS
1346	SALT, LIME & TEQUILA	GRIFFIN, RYAN
1347	HEAD & HEART	CORRY, JOEL
1348	HEARTBREAK ANTHEM	GALANTIS
1349	GOOD 4 U	RODRIGO, OLIVIA
1350	ACAPULCO	DERULO, JASON
1351	NOBODY LIKE U	4 TOWN (TURNING RED SOUNDTRACK)
1352	PEPAS	FARRUKO
1353	LIGHT SWITCH	PUTH, CHARLIE
1354	FANCY LIKE	HAYES, WALKER
1355	WHERE ARE YOU NOW	LOST FREQUENCIES
1356	HOLE IN THE BOTTLE	BALLERINI, KELSEA
1357	COLD HEART	DUA LIPA, ELTON JOHN
1358	HELL YEAH	LITTLE BIG TOWN
1359	TEQUILA LITTLE TIME WITH YOU	PARDI, JON
1360	KINGS & QUEENS	MAX, AVA
1361	BLINDING LIGHTS	THE WEEKND
1362	ONE MARGARITA	BRYAN, LUKE
1363	RUNNING UP THAT HILL	BUSH, KATE
1364	AA	HAYES, WALKER
1365	AS IT WAS	STYLES, HARRY
1366	DRUNK (I DON'T WANNA GO HOME)	KING, ELLE
1367	WINE BEER WHISKEY	LITTLE BIG TOWN
1368	FAMOUS FRIENDS	YOUNG,CHRIS
1369	LEVITATING	DUA LIPA
1370	NO HARD FEELINGS	OLD DOMINION
1371	WE DON'T TALK ABOUT BRUNO	ENCANTO (SOUNDTRACK)
1372	HOUSE ON FIRE	WEBB, MIMI
1373	NEVER ENDING STORY	LIMAHL
1374	WHERE DID YOU GO	JONES, JAX
1375	I WAS ON A BOAT THAT DAY	OLD DOMINION
1376	'TIL YOU CAN'T	JOHNSON, CODY